Wher e the Sidewalk Ends by Shel
Silverstein

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Noun

Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Adjective

Noun

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Verb - Present EndsIn S

Noun - Plurad

Noun

Verb - Base Form

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

Adjective

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Verb - Base Form

Adjective

Adjective

Verb - Base Form

Noun - Plura

Noun - Plurd

Noun - Plura

Verb - Present EndsIn S




Wherethe Sidewalk Ends by Shel Silverstein



There is a place where the ends

And before the :

And there the grass grows and ,
And there the burns bright,

And there the from hisflight

To cool in the

Let us this place where the blows
And the dark and

Past the where the asphalt

We shall with awalk that is and
And where the arrows go

To the place where the sidewak ends.

Yeswell with awalk that is and
And welll where the chalk-white go,
For the , they mark, and the , they know

The place where the sidewalk
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